

SC no. 93/18
State Vs. Umesh alias Kailash
FIR No. 300/2016
PS Anand Vihar
ID No. 45/2017

IA no. IA 1/2019 received.

06.05.2019

Present : Sh. Shyam Mohan, Ld. Substitute Addl. P.P. for the
State.

Sh. Ravi Dhankar, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused
Umesh alias Kailash.

Let notice of the application be issued to the State.
Report be also called from the SHO concerned.

Be put up on 08.05.2019 at 2 pm.

(Jagdish Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge-04 (Shahdara)
Karkardooma, Delhi/06.05.2019

A